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Austria Mr. Norbert Bieder 

 

Country Officer for 

Albania, Macedonia, 

Kosovo 

 

Austrian Development 

Agency 

Zelinkagasse 2 

1010 Wien 

Austria 

 

Phone: +43 (0)190 399 - 2543 

norbert.bieder@ada.gv.at 

 

 

Austrian 

Development Agency 

 

Donor 

 

 

Austria Cc: 

Ms. Simone Ungersboeck    

 

Cc: 

Simone.Ungersboeck@ada.gv.at  

 

Austrian 

Development Agency 

Donor 

Austria Cc:  

Mr. Gerhard Gunz 

 

Cc: 

ggunz@worldbank.org  

World Bank ED’s 

Office 

Advisor to ED  

 

Germany Ms. Sigrid Schenk-

Dornbusch 

 

Desk Officer 

Labor Market and 

Employment Policies 

 

Bundesministerium für 

wirtschaftliche  

Zusammenarbeit und 

Entwicklung (BMZ) 

Stresemannstraße 94 

10963 Berlin 

 

Phone: +49 (0)30/25032912 

or +49 (0)1888-535-2912 

Sigrid.Schenk-

Dornbusch@bmz.bund.de 

 

 

Federal Ministry for 

Economic 

Cooperation and 

Development /  

Bundesministerium 

für wirtschaftliche 

Zusammenarbeit und 

Entwicklung (BMZ) 

 

Donor 
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Germany Dr. Eva Weidnitzer 

 

Project Manager 

Economic Policy/Private 

Sector Development 

 

German Technical 

Cooperation (GTZ) 

Dag-Hammarskjöld-Weg 

1-5 

65760 Eschborn  

 

Phone: + 49-6196-79-6468 

eva.weidnitzer@giz.de 

 

German Technical 

Cooperation (GTZ) 

 

Advisor to the 

Donor 

 

 

Korea 

 

 

Ms. Cho, Myungock  

 

Assistant Director 

International Cooperation 

Division 

 

Ministry of Employment 

& Labor, Republic of 

Korea 

 

Phone: +82-2-2110-7432 

mkcho26@gmail.com 

Ministry of  

Employment & 

Labor, Republic of 

Korea 

Donor 

 

  

Korea Mr. Sung-Ho Ma 

 
Assistant Director, 
International Cooperation 
Division 
 

Ministry of Employment 

& Labor, Republic of 

Korea 

 

Phone: +82-2-2110-7434 

ma5072@moel.go.kr 

 

Ministry of  

Employment & 

Labor, Republic of 

Korea 

Donor 

Norway Mr. Henrik Harboe 

 

henrik.harboe@mfa.no 

 

Norwegian Ministry 

of Foreign Affairs 

 

Donor 

Norway Cc:  

Mr. Ola Storberg    

 

Cc: 

 ostorberg@worldbank.org 

 

World Bank ED’s 

Office 

Senior Advisor 

to ED 

Switzerland  Valérie Bersetbircher 

 

Deputy Head 

Federal Department of 

Economic Affairs DFEA 

Phone:+ 41-31-322-2954 

Fax: +41-31-311-3981 

valerie.bersetbircher@seco.adm

in.ch 

 

State Secretariat of 

Economic Affairs 

SECO 

 

Donor 
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State Secretariat of 

Economic Affairs SECO 

Labour Directorate 

International Labour 

Affairs 

Effingerstrasse 31, 3003 

CH – 3003 Bern 

 

Switzerland Hans-Peter Egler 

 

Head Trade Promotion  

Federal Department of 

Economic Affairs FDEA 

 

State Secretariat for 

Economic Affairs SECO 

Economic Cooperation 

and Development 

Effingerstrasse 1  

CH - 3003 Bern  

 

Phone:+ 41-31-324-0813 

Fax: +41-31-322-8630 

hans-

peter.egler@seco.admin.ch  

 

State Secretariat of 

Economic Affairs 

SECO 

 

Donor  

 

 

Switzerland Dominik Ledergerber 

 

Federal Department of 

Economic Affairs FDEA 

 

State Secretariat for 

Economic Affairs SECO 

International Labour 

Affairs DAIN 

Effingerstrasse 31 

CH-3003 Bern 

 

Phone: +41-31-324-2215 

Fax : +41-31- 311- 3981   

dominik.ledergerber@seco.adm

in.ch 

 

State Secretariat of 

Economic Affairs 

SECO 

 

Donor 

 Arup Banerji 

 

Sector Director  

HDNSP 

 

The World Bank 

Address: 1818 H St NW 

Washington, DC 20006 

 

Phone: +1-202-473-6072 

Abanerji@worldbank.org 

World Bank World Bank 

MDTF Project  

Management 

Team (PMT) 
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 David Robalino 

 

Principal Team Leader, 

Senior Economist  

HDNSP 

 

The World Bank 

Address: 1818 H St NW 

Washington, DC 20006 

 

Phone : +1-202-473-4875 

drobalino@worldbank.org 

 

 

 

World Bank World Bank 

MDTF-PMT 

 Friederike Rother 

 

Operations Officer 

HDNSP 

 

The World Bank 

Address: 1818 H St NW 

Washington, DC 20006 

 

Phone: +1-202-473-0719 

frother@worldbank.org 

 

 

World Bank World Bank 

MDTF-PMT 

 

 

 David Newhouse 

 

Labor Economist 

HDNSP 

 

The World Bank 

Address: 1818 H St NW 

Washington, DC 20006 

 

Phone: +1-202-473-5266 

dnewhouse@worldbank.org 

 

World Bank World Bank 

MDTF-PMT 

 

 

 Tanja Lohmann 

 

Consultant  

HDNSP 

 

The World Bank 

1818 H St NW 

Washington, DC 20006 

 

Phone: +1-202-458-0947 

tlohmann@worldbank.org 

 

World Bank World Bank  

MDTF-PMT 
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